














Type Date Num Name Memo Account Split Amount Balance

May 19
Check 05/01/2019 17618 Semco Energy 0354966.500 General Fund 265-920 · Utiliti... -22.26 -22.26
Check 05/04/2019 17619 Jennifer Richter Reimbursement General Fund -SPLIT- -87.87 -110.13
Check 05/15/2019 17620 Jimmy Bahena Mowing General Fund 276-801 · Cem... -2,850.00 -2,960.13
Check 05/15/2019 17621 Indiana Michigan Po... UTILITIES General Fund -SPLIT- -44.97 -3,005.10
Check 05/15/2019 17622 AT&T Uverse 132259177 General Fund 265-920 · Utiliti... -20.79 -3,025.89
Check 05/15/2019 17623 AT&T 269 545-8143... General Fund 265-920 · Utiliti... -71.17 -3,097.06
Check 05/15/2019 17624 Berrien County Rec... Cemetery Cle... General Fund 101-919 · Publi... -18.00 -3,115.06
Check 05/15/2019 17625 Kruggel, Lawton & C... INV#96573 General Fund 101-802 · Acco... -115.00 -3,230.06
Paycheck 05/15/2019 17626 Shalice Northrop General Fund -SPLIT- -608.45 -3,838.51
Check 05/15/2019 17634 Jack Richter Sexton Wage-... General Fund 276-702 · Sexton -300.00 -4,138.51
Check 05/15/2019 17635 United States Treas... EIN# 38-2132... General Fund 336-711 · Payr... -1,247.18 -5,385.69
Paycheck 05/31/2019 17627 Bruce Williams General Fund -SPLIT- -620.45 -6,006.14
Paycheck 05/31/2019 17628 Gerald Mast General Fund -SPLIT- -43.12 -6,049.26
Paycheck 05/31/2019 17629 Jennifer Richter General Fund -SPLIT- -1,025.93 -7,075.19
Paycheck 05/31/2019 17630 Kathryn Williams General Fund -SPLIT- -43.12 -7,118.31
Paycheck 05/31/2019 17631 Kendra K Truhn General Fund -SPLIT- -877.62 -7,995.93
Paycheck 05/31/2019 17633 Sheila Koudelka General Fund -SPLIT- -86.23 -8,082.16
Paycheck 05/31/2019 17632 Matthew J Kinne General Fund -SPLIT- -129.35 -8,211.51

May 19 -8,211.51 -8,211.51
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